Tentative Seniority list of Junior Assistants District Baramulla as it stood on 28-01-2026.

N O T I F IC A T I O N
WHEREAS, vide this office notification No CEO/BLA/NT/Srty/12/2025/25732-36 dated               09-05-2025 issued the final 

seniority list of 135 (One Hundred Thirty Five) Junior Assistants as it stood on 30-04-2025 was notified; and 
WHEREAS, after issuance of said seniority list 10 I/c Senior Assistants were confirmed Order No. 176-DSEK of 2025 dated 30-

06-2025 (figuring at. S. No. 3, 5, 7, 14 , 17 & 18 of the Seniority List) and No.